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ANNOUNCEMENT FOR COMMENCEMENT OF  

THIRD TRAINING-CUM-COACHING FOR ICAR NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST 

(NET) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Third Training-cum-Coaching for ICAR National Eligibility Test (NET) will be commencing 

from 8
th

 August, 2015 at AAU, Anand and will be conducted on 2
nd

/4
th

 Saturdays and all 

Sundays.  

 

In this phase, the coaching will start for the eligible candidates applied for eight subjects, 

namely, Fruit Science, Soil Sciences, Agronomy, Veterinary Surgery, Agricultural 

Entomology, Agricultural Process Engineering, Food Technology and Genetics & Plant 

Breeding. The list of eligible candidates for the above mentioned subjects are stated below. All 

further communications will be sent to the following candidates in their respective email ids. In 

case of any change in email ids, you are requested to mail us at : aautandp@gmail.com. 

 

 

Chairman  

Committee for Implementation of  

Training-Cum-Coaching For ICAR NET 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Name Category Subject email id 

1 Swati Gamit D. ST Fruit Science swatigamit30@yahoo.com 

2 Chaudhari Jamsubhai C. ST Fruit Science jamshuc@yahoo.com 

3 Desai Veljibahi N. Others Fruit Science vndhort@gmail.com 

4 Dhangar Ujjwal D. Others Fruit Science ujwal888@gmail.com 

5 Pandya Anandbhai K. SC Fruit Science anandpandya37@gmail.com 

6 Prajapati Rahul D. Others Fruit Science prajapatirahul.77@gmail.com 

7 Bagul Anandkumar A. ST Fruit Science Bagulanand123@gmail.com 

 

8 Kharadi Rahulkumar R. ST Soil Sciences rahulkharadi@gamail.com 

9 Dodiya Vijaykumar C. SC Soil Sciences vijaydodiya@gmail.com 

10 Chaudhary Nikhilkumar K. Others Soil Sciences chaudharynikhil08@gmail.com 

11 Chaudhary  Dilipkumar G. Others Soil Sciences chaudharydilip108@gmail.com 

12 Nayee Pranav J. Others Soil Sciences pnayee64@gmail.com 

13 Kharadi Rahul  S. ST Soil Sciences kharadirahul.kharadi@gmail.com 

14 Patel Anitaben J. ST Soil Sciences patelanita18@gmail.com 

     

 

 



     

15 Sandhi Sahil J. Others Agronomy sahilamity77@gmail.com 

16 Patel Chiragbhai R. Others Agronomy chirag4966@gmail.com 

17 Makwana Chiragkumar F. Others Agronomy cfmakwana@gmail.com 

18 Vasava Naresh M. ST Agronomy vasavanil55@gmail.com 

19 Panchal  Jalpaben P. Others Agronomy jalpap13@yahoo.com 

20 Patel Vipulkumar Y. Others Agronomy patelvipuly487@gmail.com 

21 Chaudhari Siddharth J. Others Agronomy siddharathc242@gmail.com 

22 Patel Priyaben K Others Agronomy patelpriya171292@gmail.com 

23 Chavda Nileshkumar K SC Agronomy nileshkchavda21@gmail.com 

 

24 Mal Truptiben B ST Veterinary Surgery trupti277709@gmail.com 

25 Chauhan Dhavakumar M SC Veterinary Surgery chauhandhaval6@gmail.com 

 

26 Malik Sabina A. Others Agri. Entomology malik.sabina98@gmail.com 

27 Pathan Naziyabanu P. Others Agri. Entomology naziya.p.pathan@gmail.com 

28 Chaudhari Janakkumar D. Others Agri. Entomology janakchayudhari55@gmail.com 

29 Chaudhari Siddhavkumar J. Others Agri. Entomology siddhavc@gmail.com 

30 Chaudhary Heerabhai K. Others Agri. Entomology chaudharyhk500@gmail.com 

31 Dindor Mukeshkumar U. ST Agri. Entomology mukdindor338@gmail.com 

32 Chaudhari Hirenkumar J. Others Agri. Entomology hjchaudhary19@gmail.com 

33 Patel  Ranjitkumar J. Others Agri. Entomology Rjpatel1992@gmail.com 

34 Chaitra .H.S Others Agri. Entomology hschaitra.agri@gmail.com 

 

35 Jani  Bhavesh Lakshkumar Others Agri. Process Engg. jb9_bhavesh@yahoo.com 

36 Moradiya Piyush B. Others Agri. Process Engg. moradiya.piyush17@gmail.com 

37 Gojiya Devanand K. Others Agri. Process Engg. akgojiya@gmail.com 

38 Jethva Mehulkumar H. Others Agri. Process Engg. mehuljethava786@gmail.com 

39 Dharsenda Trushal L. Others Agri. Process Engg. trushar1990@gmail.com 

40 Desai Ajitkumar S. Others Agri. Process Engg. ajitengg007@gmail.com 

41 Patel Dhaiwat M Others Agri. Process Engg. pateldhaiwa@gmail.com 

42 Devani Bansee M. Others Agri. Process Engg. bdevani47@gmail.com 

43 Anadani Swatiben V Others Agri. Process Engg. swati_anadani@yahoo.com 

44 Sojiya Himanshu R SC Agri. Process Engg. hrsojiya@jau.in 

45 Vishal D Kukadiya Others Agri. Process Engg. vishal2041990@gmail.com 

46 Kachhadia Ravikumar A Others Agri. Process Engg. Ravi.kachhdia@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



47 Patel Janki N. Others Food Technology janki733@yahoo.in 

48 Shah Archa N. Others Food Technology archa2611@yahoo.co.in 

49 Solanki Nilesh P. Others Food Technology solankinilesh1993@yahoo.com 

50 Chandegra Mayurkumar P. Others Food Technology mayur.chandegara18@gmail.com 

51 Darji  Milan M. Others Food Technology milandarji@gmail.com 

52 Khorajiya Riyaz V. Others Food Technology riyaz.fpt@yahoo.com 

53 Ruby Balchandani K. Others Food Technology rubybalchandani@gmail.com 

54 Patel Sumiranben M Others Food Technology sumiranpatel@gmail.com 

55 Mohan Naik.G. SC Food Technology Mohannaik023@gmail.com 

 

56 Bhatt Jaydeep P. Others Genetics & Plant Breeding jpbhatt1987@gmail.com 

57 Chauhan Surabhi S. Others Genetics & Plant Breeding surbhi6691@yahoo.com 

58 Azadchandra S  Damor ST Genetics & Plant Breeding azad.damor@gmail.com 

59 Hadiya Rakesh G. Others Genetics & Plant Breeding rakeshhadiya67@gmail.com 

60 Kanajariya Ketan Others Genetics & Plant Breeding kgkanjariya@gmail.com 

61 Vyas Nirav D. Others Genetics & Plant Breeding vnirav8@gmail.com 

62 Jayesh D. Patel Others Genetics & Plant Breeding jacpatel01@gmail.com 

63 Vaibhav Machhi Others Genetics & Plant Breeding vaibhav7599@gmail.com 

64 Nandaniya Kishor U Others Genetics & Plant Breeding nandaniyakishor1992@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 


